
www.certipik.com                                           Certi-Pik, USA                                         Litho in USA 2020



Item Part OEMPart DescQty

John Deere Moistener Column  40-1

MOISTENER PAD - PREMIUM URETHANE (9900-CP690)N27560775607UPRM1 AR

ARM - REPLACEMENT MOISTENER PAD ARM (9900-9965 CONV & IN-LINE)AN32795327952 AR

MOISTENER COLUMN - 20 SPINDLE (9900-9950 CONV.)AN33083330833 1

CHANNEL - 18 SPINDLE (9960-9965 IN-LINE)N198776987764 1

MOISTENER COLUMN - 18 SPINDLE (9960-9965 IN-LINE)AN194704947045 1

NUT - 3/8 - SERR HEX FLANGEN1021510215P6 1

SCREW - M8 X 16mm - TORX DRIVE T40 - THREAD FORMINGN8502576152P7 6

BASE (9900-9965 CONV & IN-ILNE)N195655956558 1

BUSHING - 13/32 X 5/8 X 2-5/8 (9900-9965 CONV & IN-LINE)N116128161289 1

BOLT - 3/8 X 3-1/4" GRADE 5 CARRIAGE03H210932109P10 1

ARM - PRO- REPLACEMENT MOISTENER PAD ARMAN2738167381611 AR

SUPPORT - PRO 16 FRONT DOOR (9976-CP690) (ILL.)AN2746607466012.1 1

SUPPORT - OFFSET OUT - PRO-16 REAR DOOR (9935-CP690) (REPLACES 

#AN273517)

AKK144241442412.2 1

MOISTENER COLUMN - PRO-12 18 SPINDLE - PHASE 3 EXTRA HEAVY DUITY (9970-

CP690)

AN2796107961013.1 1

MOISTENER COLUMN - PRO-16 20 SPINDLE - PHASE 3 EXTRA HEAVY DUTY (9976-

CP690)

AN2796097960913.2 1

MOISTENER DOOR LATCH - PRO 16 FRONT DRUM (9976-CP690) (ILL.)AN2746597465914.1 1

MOISTENER DOOR LATCH - PRO 16 REAR DRUM (9976-CP690)AN2735127351214.2 1

MOISTENER DOOR LATCH - PRO 12 FRONT & REAR DRUM (9970-CP690)AN2745137451314.3 1

CLIP - PRO-MOISTENER COLUMN - EXTENDED (9935-CP690)KK1072575392PRM15 2

CLIP - HOLD-DOWN - PRO (9935-CP690)N2753927539216 1

ANGLE - PRO-MOISTENER COLUMN, REAR (9935-7760) USED ON DOOR #AN273517N2758827588217.1 1

ANGLE - OFFSET OUT - PRO-MOISTENER COLUMN, REAR (9935-CP690) (REPLACES 

#N275882) USED ON DOOR #14424

KK206152061517.2 1

BUSHING - JD PRO MOISTENER SUPPORT DOOR - (USED ON TOP AND BOTTOM) 

(9935-CP690)

N2770007700018 1

BOLT - M8 X 16 ROUND HEAD - SQR NECK03M718307183P19 AR

NUT - M8 - SERR HEX FLANGEE6352563525P20 AR

BOLT - M8 X 30 ROUND HEAD - SQR NECK03M718607186P21 AR

SPACER - PRO MOISTENER COLUMN STOP SPACERN3748807488022 2

BOLT - M8 X 50 - SMOOTH HEX FLANGE19M831908319P23 2

DISTRIBUTOR PLATE - BLACKN2767467674624 1

O-RING 2-1/4"F1870R01870P25 1

MOISTENER COVER - CLEARN2767477674726 1

O-RING 7/8"R495R00495P27 1

CAP - NOZZLE SPRAYER - NUTPM380273802728 1

NOZZLE TIP - BRASS - CONE NO.3B122831228329 1

STRAINER - 100 MESHAB113791137930 1

HOSE FITTINGN2767457674531 1

DISTRIBUTOR SEAL COVER SHIELD - BLACKN2767487674832 1

TUBING - 7/16" CLEAR -  1/4" ID - MOISTENER COLUMN PRESSURE LINES (SOLD 

PER FOOT AS NEEDED - NOT PRE-FORMED)

N1949029490233 1

TUBING - 7/16" CLEAR GREEN - 1/4" ID - MOISTENER COLUMN FLUSH WATER 

LINES (SOLD PER FOOT AS NEEDED - NOT PRE-FORMED)

N2767957679534 1

BOLT - M12 X 100 FULL THREAD - HEX HEAD - GD 8.819M75900759035 1

WASHER - DISC SPRING - 1.102" X .480"N16801268012P36 1

www.certipik.com                                           Certi-Pik, USA                                         Litho in USA 2020



www.certipik.com                                           Certi-Pik, USA                                         Litho in USA 2020



Item Part OEMPart DescQty

John Deere Moistener Column  40-1

WASHER - 1.25 X .53 X .0624H116201162P37 1

ADJUSTER - PRO MOISTNER COLUMN TOP BRACKETN3757547575438 1

NUT - M12 - TOP LOCK HEXA3186731867P39 1

NUT - M12 - HEX14M727507275P40 1

SHIM - PRO MOISTENER COLUMN TOP ADJUSTER BRACKETN2760927609241 1

BOLT  - M10 X 25 - SMOOTH HEX FLANGE19M778507785P42 1

www.certipik.com                                           Certi-Pik, USA                                         Litho in USA 2020


